BUILDING PERMITS - MAY 2015
CITY OF FARMINGTON
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

YEARLY COMPARATIVE

TOTALTO DATE 2015 PERMITS 455 VALUATION $13,129,231
TOTALTO DATE 2014 PERMITS 457 VALUATION $22,669,982
TOTALS TO DATE

CODE DESCRIPTION PERMITS | VALUATION :CE)RSAAI;E VALUATION TO DATE
1 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 7 1,719,533 26 6,668,301
2  MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 0 0 0 0
3 GARAGES/CARPORTS 1 60,000 15 256,001
4  ALT/ADD RESIDENCES 80 378,672 299 1,311,751
5 RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 0 0 5 65,460
6  OFFICE/PROFESSIONAL 0 0 0 0
7 COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL 0 0 4 2,688,000
8 WAREHOUSE 0 0 0 0
9  HOTELS/MOTELS 0 0 0 0
10 ALT/ADD COMMERCIAL 21 524,839 89 1,754,718
11 COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION 3 43,500 6 135,500
12 OTHER 0 0 9 42,500
13 NEW CHURCHES 0 0 0 0
14 ALT/ADD CHURCHES 0 0 2 207,000
GRAND TOTALS 112 $2,726,544| 455 $13,129,231




BUILDING PERMITS MONTHLY REPORT LEDGER

DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR

5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5112015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5112015
5/4/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/6/2015
5/6/2015
5/6/2015
5/6/2015
5/6/2015
5/6/2015
5/8/2015
5/8/2015
511112015
5/11/2015
511112015
5111/2015
5111/2015
511212015
51212015
511212015
511212015
511212015
5/12/2015
51212015
5/12/2015
511212015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5113/2015
51312015
511312015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5113/2015

NO.

58605
58606
58607
58608
58609
58610
58611
58612
58613
58614
58615
58616
58617
56618
58619
58620
58621
58622
58623
58624
58625
58626
58627
58628
58629
58630
56631
58632
58633
58634
58635
58636
58637
58638
58639
58640
58641
58642
58643
58644
58645
58646
58647
58648
58649
58650
58651
58652
58653
58654
58655

COPPER CREEK LANDSCAPE
COOPERS CONSTRUCTION
ATENCIO ROOFING
HOMEOWNER

AMERICAN FENCE CO OF NM
HOMEOWNER

RAM STUDIO SIGNS, INC
HOMEOWNER

D & J DOOR

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

FIRST CHOICE EQUITY
USELMAN CONST. CO.
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

SAN JUAN SIGNS, INC
HOMEOWNER

GUTTER DONE

BLUE SKIES CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

D & D HOME SVCS, INC

D & D HOME SVCS, INC

D & D HOME SVCS, INC

D & D HOME SVCS, INC
HOMEOWNER

ARTISTIC WALLS
HOMEOWNER

AERO CONST COMPANY
AMERICAN FENCE CO OF NM
HOMEOWNER

WINNS HOME IMPROVEMENT
WINNS HOME IMPROVEMENT
SERCO FENCING INC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASSLLC
HOMEOWNER

TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST

AMF CLEAN-UP, LLC

AMF CLEAN-UP, LLC
CUSTOM WOOD DESIGNS

D & D HOME SVCS, INC
SPARLING CONSTRUCTION

FROM: 5/1/2015 TO:

OWNER

BESSEY, PAUL

COOPER, JOEL

MOORE, KAY
CHRISTENSEN, PETER
KELLY, KENNETH
OLGUIN, ROGER
SIGNATURE PHOTO
CROWLEY, BOBBIE
NOWAK PROPERTIES
LOYA, CESAR

MAGEE, STEVE
CLEMENTE, JESUS
PETERSON PROPERTIES
JONES, JOSHITAMMY
ROBINSON, ROBERT
LOYA, DANIEL

PAPA MURPHY PIZZA
MURPHY, SHIRLEY
PADGETT, DAVID
MCBOVERN, MIKE
MOONE, GARISHA
AMERICAN DREAM REALTY
ADAMS, SHAWN

VAN RIEL, MARIANNE
SIMONS, ANDREA
CHRISTENSEN, BERNIE
CAPACITY BUILDERS
ALVARO, ROBERT
PATSCHECK, HELEN/DEAN
KAIME, ELIZABETH
BUSHARD, ANTHONY
NATIONAL 9 INN
TROUTNER, LYLA/SETH
ELLIOTT, SONJA
STACEY, CHARLES
EVEREST, PAT

RADOL, SANDIE/BOB
TROBAUGH, SHERRI/ROBERT
ONAN, AMELIA/JAMES
SNOW, IRA

PYNE, RICK

THELEN, JANET
SWANSON, JULIE/MURRAY
LANE, KELLY

GREGORI, MARY
MICHELENA, WANDA
AICELE, JOHNATHAN
ACCOUNTIUS, DOUG
GRIMES, MIKE

GRIFFITH, BRAD

RETAIL EQUITY DEVELOPMEN

5/31/2015
ADDRESS
6530 MULLIGANS RD
6335 RED ROCK DR
5011 HARMONY DR
3308 CRESTRIDGE DR
1601 27TH ST
3120 MAPLE ST
5600 MICKEY DR
4608 PACIFIC ST
3706 PIEDRA VISTA DR
1425 TORY AVE
7318 NAPLES DR
2604 FOX ST
3030 MAIN ST
7640 TUSCANY WAY
305 HOP!I ST
4710 YARROW TRL
3554 MAIN ST
608 TETON DR
6505 BIG CEDAR RD
2115 TESORO
301 GOLDENROD AVE
2604 RIO VISTA WAY
500 ORCHARD AVE
5510 RINCONADA ST
508 15TH ST
3506 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
410 BROADWAY
4101 SKYLINE DR
2329 11TH ST
1101 NAVAJO ST
5009 HOLMES DR
5915 MAIN ST
301 UTE 8T
1312 FAIRVIEW PL
3701 PIEDRA VISTA DR
3106 SUNSET AVE
208 NAMBE ST
5704 RAVELLA DR
510 20TH ST
601 PARALEE DR
2504 MESA VERDE AVE
848 SUNRISE CT
6101 QUAIL RUN
6000 WILDWOOD ST
4505 BERING ST
3208 MORTENSEN RD
3250 LA PLATA HWY
801 ECHOLN
2010 SULLIVAN AVE
401 SAN PAULA AVE
4910 MAIN ST

DESCRIPTION

RETAINING WALL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

SHINGLES
STORAGE SHED
C/ILFENCE

PATIO COVER

SIGN

INTERIOR REMODEL

Page 1

CODE VALUATION

L T R N

10

PITCHED ROOF/ WINDOWS 10

WOOD FENCE
WOOD FENCE
PORCH ADDITION

DEMOLITION TO COMMERCI 11

INTERIOR REMODEL
DRIVE WAY
PORCH/SIDEWALK
SIGN

PORCH ADDITION
VINYL FENCE
STUCCO

C/L FENCE
ASPHALT SHINGLES
ASPHALT SHINGLES
ASPHALT SHINGLES
ASPHALT SHINGLES
PRIVACY FENCE

TENANT IMPROVEMENT

STUCCO

WOOD FENCE
WOOD FENCE
STORAGE SHED
AC UNITS INSTALL
SHINGLES
WOOD FENCE
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
ADDITION
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
ADDITION
COVERED PORCH
STORAGE SHED
SHINGLES

-
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DEMOLITION OF COMMERCI 11

$3,960.00
$231,880.00
$2,500.00
$1,728.00
$890.00
$900.00
$4,987.00
$500.00
$35,000.00
$448.00
$1,500.00
$4,500.00
$2,500.00
$59,962.00
$500.00
$3,092.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$3,264.00
$7,000.00
$5,700.00
$1,800.00
$1,100.00
$2,200.00
$1,600.00
$1,260.00
$18,000.00
$5,000.00
$712.00
$1,590.00
$1,440.00
$10,000.00
$1,400.00
$800.00
$1,690.00
$1,230.00
$1,580.00
$1,140.00
$2,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,900.00
$5,500.00
$30,000.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$84,000.00
$7,800.00
$576.00
$2,200.00
$40,000.00



DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR

5/13/2015
5/14/2015
5114/2015
5/14/2015
5/14/2015
5/14/2015
5/15/2015
5/15/2015
5115/2015
5§15/2015
5/18/2015
5/18/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
51192015
5/20/2015
5/20/2015
5/20/2015
5/20/2015
5/20/2015
5/20/2015
5/20/2015
52112015
5/21/2015
5/21/2015
52112015
5/22/2015
5/22/2015
512212015
512212015
5/22/2015
5/26/2015
5/26/2015
5/26/2015
5/26/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
512712015
512712015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
512712015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
5/28/2015
5/28/2015
5/28/2015
5/28/2015
5/28/2015

NO.

58656
58657
58658
58659
58660
58661
58662
58663
58664
58665
58666
58667
58668
58669
58670
58671
58672
56673
58674
58675
58676
58677
58678
58679
58680
58681
58682
58683
58684
58685
58686
58687
58688
56689
58690
58691
58692
58693
58694
58695
58696
58697
58698
58699
58700
58701
58702
58703
58704
58705
58706
58707
58708
58709
58710
58711

HOMEOWNER
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL
MASTERCRAFT BUILDERS
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

BASIN CONS. CONTR. INC
RAM STUDIO SIGNS, INC
LCOR BULDERS

THE ROOFER

THE ROOFER
HOMEOWNER
FREESTONE ENTERPRISES

ALL AROUND WINDOW TINTING

TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
HOMEOWNER

SAN JUAN SIGNS, INC

SAN JUAN SIGNS, INC
HOMEOWNER

ALTO ROOFING

ALTO ROOFING
HOMEOWNER

MESA GLASS INC
WINTERS CONSTRUCTION
AMF CLEAN-UP, LLC

S.J. GABALDON CONST

FS ENTERPRISES

THE ROOFER

D & D HOME SVCS, INC
HOMEOWNER
CONSOLIDATED CONST
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
ALLTECHLLC
ALLTECHLLC

TAVARES CONSTRUCTION
FIRST CHOICE EQUITY
FIRST CHOICE EQUITY
ABSOLUTELY EVERYTHING
HOMEOWNER

RAM STUDIO SIGNS, INC
RAM STUDIO SIGNS, INC
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
LARMEL CONSTRUCTION INC
USELMAN CONST. CO.
USELMAN CONST. CO.
HOMEOWNER

LIESSMANN CONST. CO. INC.
JUNIPER RIDGE BUILDERS
ANIMAS VALLEY CONST
HOMEOWNER

OWNER

MERCADO, RAFEAL
ALVAREZ, SIMON
MADDOX, TOMJULIE
LOCKMILLER, JOHN
SILENTMAN, HENRY
MERCADOQ, RAFAEL
MCGOVERN, MIKE
SANTORO, FRANK
DENTAL STUDIO
MARTINEZ, FREDDIE/RAYNA
BRADLEY, WATSON
RYAN, STEVEN

JIM, JERRY

CANNON, TROY
FREDDY'S RESTAURANT
BEGAY, MANASSA
TILLERSON, TIM
DICKEY'S BBQ

EDWARD JONES

LOYA, DANIEL

METT, JOHN

BEST VALUE INN

MAES, CHAR

SHARP, RICK
HI-COUNTRY BUICK GMC
CARPENTER, GORDON
W B R PROPERTIES
SANTORO, FRANK
GOEDEN, GAYLE
MANTE, MIKE

REEVES, KELLY

JOE & STAN, LLC
POLLARD, DON

FLORES, MARGARITA
SAN JUAN VALLEY HOMES
SAN JUAN VALLEY HOMES
CORN DOG PLUS
PETERSON PROPERTIES
PETERSON PROPERTIES
DINNING, BOB

EVANS, AARON

SILVER RIDGE DEV
PURVIS INDUSTRIES
CURTIS, RANDALL

LANE, KELLY

MEDINA, JULIA
KENNEDY, ARLINGTON
HUNT, BECK

LEE, LYNN

ANIMAS VALLEY MALL
MARCUM, ED

BENALLY, KENNETH
LYNN, CY/MANA
PHILLIPS, SHERYL
CRAMPTON, TODD
LAMB, WAVERLY

2404

947
4501

103

722
2404
2115
2011
2401
7101
2621
5803
1800
6621
4530
2529
5802
3701
6100
4710
2301

600
1208
1204
1700
1205
2700
2208
2801
1149
4414
1176

401
3120

805

801
3000
3030
3030
3502
5624
3701
3300

206
6000
2509

509
2mM

224
4601
1108

220
5870

708
5609
6220

ADDRESS

RIVERVIEW LN
BOWEN RD
CALLE MIO AVE

W UTEST
BOYLERD
RIVER VIEW LN
TESORO PL
SAN JUAN BLVD

E 30THST
DRIFTWOOD AVE
CLIFFSIDE DR
CHAPARRAL AVE
MEADOW LARK AVE
FOOTJOY RD

E MAINST
RIO VISTA WAY
CHAPARRAL CIR
MESSINA DR - 100

E MAINST
YARROW TRL
RIDGECREST DR

E BROADWAY
SOARING EAGLE DR
CAMINA CONTENTA
SAN JUAN BLVD

E 16THST
FARMINGTON AVE - E

E 16THST
LA NAPA ST
CHACO AVE
CASA BONITA DR
MOCKINGBIRD CIR
ORCHARD AVE

N DUSTINAVE
SABLE ST
SABLE ST
20TH ST -B/2
MAIN ST - W2A

E  MAINST-W2
COLGATE AVE
WILDWOOD ST
MESSINA DR - 103
BLOOMFIELD HWY
EL PASODR
WILDWOOD ST

N LEEAVE
SAN JUAN PL
LION'S TRL

W MAIN ST

E MAINST

E 35THST
LA GRANGE AVE
VISTA GRANDE DR

E 22NDST
THE GREENS CT
WILDWOOD ST

DESCRIPTION

STUCCO

SHEETROCK

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SOILS RETENTION WALL
WOOD FENCE /DRIVE PAD
STORAGE SHED

COVERED DECK

BUILT-UP ROCF

SIGN

GARAGE

ASPHALT SHINGLES
ASPHALT SHINGLES
COVERED PORCH

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SIGN

DECK

DRIVEWAY

SIGNS

SIGNS

PORCH

SHINGLES

TORCH DOWN ROOF
STORAGE SHED

WINDOWS

FAGADE IMPROVEMENT
CONCRETE

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
INTERIOR REMODEL
SHINGLES

SHINGLES

SOIL RETENTION WALL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
WOOD FENCE
SHINGLES/BUILT UP ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
INTERIOR REMODEL
TENANT IMPROVEMENT
TENANT IMPROVEMENT
DOOR

PATIO COVER

SIGN

SIGN

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

PATIO DOOR

ADA BATHROOMS
SIDEWALK

PATIO COVER

BLOCK FENCE

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
EXT/INT. REMODEL
RETAINING WALL
DRIVEWAY
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CODE VALUATION

$1,550.00
$4,200.00
$282,480.00
$480.00
$2,632.00
$352.00
$6,090.00
$3,000.00
$1,819.00
$60,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$275,853.00
$25,800.00
$4,000.00
$1,352.00
$2,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,700.00
$600.00
$8,000.00
$840.00
$5,914.00
$132,000.00
$522.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$800.00
$1,900.00
$500.00
$142,380.00
$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$175,010.00
$145,115.00
$48,000.00
$24,000.00
$42,000.00
$400.00
$2,340.00
$5,240.00
$1,817.00
$4,000.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$800.00
$7,000.00
$3,000.00
$13,000.00
$1,078.00
$466,815.00
$30,000.00
$5,840.00
$400.00



DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR

NO.

5/28/2015 58712
5/28/2015 58713
5/28/2015 58714
5/268/2015 58715
5/29/2015 58716
5/29/2015 58717

COLEMAN CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

BASIN CONS. CONTR. INC

OWNER

SUNDANCE DENTAL
BREWER, SHANE
SACRED HEART CHURCH
SCHMUTZ, ADRINNE
FREEMAN, CLIFF

BRINK, GARY

800
5804
401
6119
832
1808

ADDRESS

E 30THST
HALLS WAY
ORCHARD AVE
LAKEWOOD DR
SANTA BARBARA DR
KNUDSEN AVE

Page 3

DESCRIPTION CODE VALUATION

TENANT IMPROVEMENT 10 $150,000.00

DRIVEWAY 4 $768.00
PATIO COVER/GATES 4 $900.00
BLOCK WALL 4 $868.00
GAZEBO 4 $2,500.00
SHINGLES 4 $3,800.00



